Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0C129)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G 7300/7000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000 MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Marka

Team

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

145,95 USD

166,95 USD

241,50 USD

430,50 USD



